
Mouth Handout       Name_____________________ 
Aka: 
Structures:  1) 
  2) 
  3) 
  4) 
  5) 

 
Directions:  Label the structures of  mouth (buccal cavity) and fill in notes from the power point.  Then 
color the Buccal structures. 
  

 

 

 

 

Palate: 

Uvula: 

 

Teeth: 
 
 
 
     Color each type of teeth a different color 
Incisors (8): 
 
Cuspids (4): aka- 
          aka- 
 
Bicuspids (8): aka- 
 
Molars (12): 

Tongue: 

 

 

 

 

Label & color Taste buds 


